
* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0004 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 151 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

   90    12    12    12     9     0     0     0 MIEZEN   80     2     0     0     0 OS2      16     0     0     0     0 PVA      74 DIVERS

    5     2     0     0     0     0 POELEN               32     2     0     0     0 AS2      36     0     0     0     0 POT   

    3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      2     0     0     0     0 SERIE     2     1     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :187.65      * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    7.67 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  7  117780 BE2021629-23 10.40050 1307.4561   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   4.50      -   3.00

  2    6.00 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  8  117500 BE2021452-23 10.40230 1300.0184   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   2.70      -   3.00

  3    7.49 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  6       2 BE2065358-22 10.40570 1294.9973   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -   1.80      -   3.00

  4   17.48 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  2  119838 BE2067561-22 10.43290 1281.9183  13.80   1.25*  0.75*    -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  5    3.49 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  5       3 BE2085537-21 10.42180 1276.0563   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  6   22.37 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  1       2 BE2067532-22 10.44130 1271.9406  13.80      -      -  2.50  3.75  0.50*     -      -   0.50*  3.00

  7    5.81 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11 10       4 BE2021628-23 10.43120 1263.7339   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  8    3.49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 13       3 BE2067533-22 10.45030 1260.7891   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  9    3.49 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20  5  115763 BE2053391-20 10.42037 1257.4506   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 10    5.81 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  9       4 BE2067522-22 10.45210 1256.8222   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 11    2.32 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 15       2 BE2085381-21 10.43300 1256.6845      -      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12    5.81 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 11       2 BE2088076-21 10.42127 1255.4051   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 13    3.49 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20  4       3 BE2088079-21 10.42167 1254.4982   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 14    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  9       3 BE2021443-23 10.43510 1251.9979   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15    3.02 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 20       4 BE2020741-23 10.42297 1251.5595   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16    3.49 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  9       5 BE2021603-23 10.44230 1247.8898   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 17    3.49 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20  3       5 BE2067286-22 10.43067 1243.2706   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 18    6.28 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  3       6 BE2065314-22 10.44500 1241.9684   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -   1.50      -      -   2.00

 19         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 12       4 BE2085414-21 10.44410 1240.9787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  5       5 BE2066807-22 10.44570 1237.4934   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 21   14.69 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  2       6 BE2066830-22 10.45260 1231.2260  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 22    7.72 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  1       7 BE2021402-23 10.45330 1229.7227   6.30*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 23    2.56 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  3  119165 BE2020709-23 10.46580 1228.9275   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 24    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  4       8 BE2066802-22 10.45490 1226.3002   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 25    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 10       9 BE2021414-23 10.45520 1225.6606   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26    6.04 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 10       5 BE2021583-23 10.47520 1224.5027   0.75      -      -     -  3.75     -      -      -      -   2.00

 27    3.02 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  4       2 BE2020711-23 10.47220 1223.8788   0.75      -      -     -  0.50*    -      -      -      -   2.00

 28    2.56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  8       6 BE2021557-23 10.48230 1218.0722   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 29         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 23  7  118574 BE2021385-23 10.47310 1215.9357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 11      10 BE2021427-23 10.46410 1215.3077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31    2.56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 20       7 BE2021569-23 10.48520 1212.1173   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 32         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 13      11 BE2085410-21 10.46590 1211.5484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33    2.56 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  9       3 BE2020705-23 10.48530 1205.1070   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 34         DINU FLORENTIN MARIA SCHERPEN   1 24 10  117414 BE2085445-21 10.47280 1204.6580      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35    0.70 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 16       6 BE2020754-23 10.46147 1202.7950   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 36    1.63 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20  2       7 BE2067299-22 10.46157 1202.5867   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 37         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 17       8 BE2020744-23 10.46197 1201.7544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38    0.93 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20  9       9 BE2071850-18 10.46247 1200.7157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 39    0.93 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18  3      12 BE2066803-22 10.47580 1199.3875      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 40         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 18 14      13 BE2085362-21 10.47590 1199.1835      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 41         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 18      10 BE2020749-23 10.46397 1197.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 42    0.33 VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  9  1  119364 BE2022221-23 10.49420 1197.2317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -   0.35*     -

 43         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  9  8       2 BE2022223-23 10.49470 1196.2318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 44    0.93 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  1       4 BE2020736-23 10.49550 1192.6439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 44    0.93 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  2       5 BE2020728-23 10.49550 1192.6439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 46    0.93 VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1 20 13      11 BE2067285-22 10.47207 1189.2033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 47    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  4       8 BE2067371-22 10.51080 1184.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 48    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  3       9 BE2086532-21 10.51330 1180.0886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 48    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 17      10 BE2021567-23 10.51330 1180.0886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 50    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  6      11 BE2021580-23 10.51360 1179.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 51    2.32 BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4  119026 BE2021890-23 10.51030 1177.8921      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.3453,8 -----------------------------------------------------------

  *    1.30 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  1      11 BE2052616-20 11.13140  955.7479      -      -      -  0.70* 0.70*    -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : POELEN 0.35 0.70 / 

VRANCKEN LEON 0.70 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBETERDE UITSLAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0004 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 98 Jaarse                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  1  117780 BE2021629-23 10.40050 1307.4561      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  3  117500 BE2021452-23 10.40230 1300.0184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       2 BE2021628-23 10.43120 1263.7339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  4       2 BE2021443-23 10.43510 1251.9979      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  6  115763 BE2020741-23 10.42297 1251.5595      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       3 BE2021603-23 10.44230 1247.8898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  1       3 BE2021402-23 10.45330 1229.7227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  3  119165 BE2020709-23 10.46580 1228.9275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  5       4 BE2021414-23 10.45520 1225.6606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  4  119838 BE2021583-23 10.47520 1224.5027      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  4       2 BE2020711-23 10.47220 1223.8788      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  3       2 BE2021557-23 10.48230 1218.0722      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 23  7  118574 BE2021385-23 10.47310 1215.9357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  6       5 BE2021427-23 10.46410 1215.3077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 11       3 BE2021569-23 10.48520 1212.1173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  9       3 BE2020705-23 10.48530 1205.1070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  2       2 BE2020754-23 10.46147 1202.7950      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  3       3 BE2020744-23 10.46197 1201.7544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  6  4       4 BE2020749-23 10.46397 1197.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  9  1  119364 BE2022221-23 10.49420 1197.2317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  9  8       2 BE2022223-23 10.49470 1196.2318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 22         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  1       4 BE2020736-23 10.49550 1192.6439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 22         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  2       5 BE2020728-23 10.49550 1192.6439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 24         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  8       4 BE2021567-23 10.51330 1180.0886      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 25         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  2       5 BE2021580-23 10.51360 1179.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4  119026 BE2021890-23 10.51030 1177.8921      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  9  7       3 BE2022203-23 10.52150 1167.3741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  2       6 BE2021431-23 10.50420 1166.8322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 11  5       6 BE2020738-23 10.52190 1164.6685      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2022354-23 10.52370 1159.9090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       3 BE2022353-23 10.52370 1159.9090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 32         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  6       6 BE2021579-23 10.53370 1156.5514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       4 BE2021631-23 10.52190 1151.1321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBETERDE UITSLAG
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


